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Material parameter

Legal or descriptive
name:
Identification mark:

Consumer storage
instructions:

GS1 Export Languages:

Preparation state:

Pudding vanillataste with 30% choco pudding

DE - NW 303 - EG
Store at max. +8 °C.

English, German, Belgo-Dutch, Belgo-French, Portuguese (BR), English (CA), French (CA), Spanish,
Finnish, Hungarian, Italian, Norwegian, Polish, Romanian, Turkish, English (US), English (ZA)

Unprepared
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Ingredient list

87% whole MILK, sugar, modified starch, 0.6% fat-reduced cocoa, thickener (carrageenan), flavouring, salt, colour (carotenes),
stabiliser (sodium carbonates)

Nutrition information

1 pot (=12509)

Unit 100g 125g| NRV (%)
Energy kJ 454 568 7
Energy kcal 108 135 7
Fat g 3.9 4.8 7
- Saturates g 2.5 3.1 16|
Carbohydrate g 15 19 7
- Sugars g 12 15 17|
Protein g 3.1 3.9
Salt g 0.18 0.23
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Data relevant to allergies and people with metabolic disorder

Allergen

Traces

Cereals containing gluten

- Wheat

- Rye

- Barley

- Oats

- Spelt

- Khorasan wheat

- Hybridised strains of them

Crustaceans and products thereof

Molluscs and products thereof

Eggs and product thereof

Fish and products thereof

Peanuts and products thereof

Soybeans and products thereof

Lupines and products thereof

Milk and products thereof (incl. lactose)

- Lactose

Nuts and products thereof

- Almond

- Hazelnut

- Walnut (Heartnut)

- Cashew

- Pecan nut

- Brasil nut

- Pistachio nut

- Macadamianut (Bush Nut)

Celery and products thereof

Mustard and products thereof

Sesame seeds and products thereof

SO2 and Sulphite, quantity > 10 mg/ kg:
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Dietary

Description Yes No
contains poultry O
components

contains pork |
components

contains beef O
components

suitable for Vegans Ol
suitable for Vegetarians O
suitable for Ovo- ]
Vegetarians

suitable for Lacto- O
Vegetarians

HALAL - certificate O
Kosher - certificate O
organic - certificate O
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